
VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

Social.Sci Math Science Sans / French Social Sci

Phy / Accounts / 

Geography

Math / App. Math 

/ Psycho / Pol Sc

Hindi Social.Sci Math English Science English Chem / B.St

Science

Sans / 

French English Social Sci Math

Math / App. Math 

/ Psycho / Pol Sci. Hindi / IP

English Science Hindi Math Hindi Hindi / I.P.

Bio / Eco /  

History /              

Comp. Sc.

Math Hindi

Sans / 

French Hindi

Sans / 

French Chem / B.St English

Sans / 

French English Social.Sci Science English

Bio / Eco /  

History /            

Comp. Sc. 

Phy / Accounts / 

Geography

Friday, 19 July, 2024

Saturday, 20 July, 2024

Monday, 22 July, 2024

DATE SHEET FOR UNIT TEST-I (2024-25)

DATE 

Monday, 15 July, 2024

Tuesday, 16 July, 2024

Thursday, 18 July, 2024



VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

XXX XXX XXX Hindi Social Sci Hindi / I.P. Phy Ed / Yoga

Social.Sci Math Science English

A.I. / P.T. / 

Tourism

Phy / Accounts / 

Geography / 

Retail

Chem / B.St / 

Tourism

Hindi

Sans / 

French English Math / Music

Science/ 

Painting English

Math / App. Math 

/ Psycho / Pol Sc

Science Social.Sci Math

Sans. / French / 

Retail Hindi

Bio / Eco /   

History /            

Comp. Sci. English

English Science Hindi Social Sci English Phy Ed / Yoga Hindi / IP

Math Hindi

Sans / 

French

Science / 

Painting Math / Music

Chem / B.St / 

Tourism

Bio / Eco /   

History /            

Comp. Sci.

Sans / 

French English Social.Sci

A.I. / P.T. / 

Tourism

Sans. / 

French / 

Retail

Math / App. Math 

/ Psycho /            

Pol Sci.

Phy / Accounts / 

Geography / 

Retail

DATE SHEET (HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2024-25)

Wednesday, 25 September, 2024

DATE 

Tuesday, 17 September, 2024

Thursday, 19 September, 2024

Saturday, 21 September, 2024

Monday, 23 September, 2024

Friday, 27 September, 2024

Monday, 30 September, 2024

NOTE:- Practical datesheet for class-XI (Term-I,II), class-XII (Term-I, PB) will be notified later by examination Cell



VI VII VIII IX 

Social.Sci Math Science Sans / French

Hindi

Sans / 

French English English

Science Social.Sci Math Social Sci

English Science Hindi Math

Math Hindi

Sans / 

French Hindi

Sans / 

French English Social.Sci Science

Wednesday, 20 November, 2024

DATE 

Monday, 18 November, 2024

DATE SHEET FOR UNIT TEST-II (2024-25)

XI

Hindi / I.P.

Thursday, 21 November, 2024

Friday, 22 November, 2024

Saturday, 23 November, 2024

Phy / Accounts / Geography

Chem / B.St 

Bio / Eco / History / Comp. Sc.

English

Math / App. Math / Psycho /         

Pol Sci

Tuesday, 19 November, 2024



DATE SHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 2024-25

NOTE:- * Practical datesheet for class-XII (Pre Board) will be notified later by examination Cell 

Monday, 16 December, 2024 Sans. / French / Retail Hindi / IP

Thursday, 5 December, 2024 A.I. / P.T. / Tourism Phy. Education / Yoga

Saturday, 7 December, 2024 Hindi Math / App. Math / Psycho / Pol Sci

Social Science Physics / Accounts / Geography / Retail

Monday, 9 December, 2024

English Bio / Eco / History / Comp. Sci.

Friday, 13 December, 2024

Science English

Wednesday, 11 December, 2024

Mathematics / Music Chem / B.St / TourismTuesday, 3 December, 2024

DATE SUBJECTS (X) SUBJECTS (XII)


